Worcester City Club Championship (Standardplay)

Name
Osbourn, Ed
Rastall, Joe
Higgs, Edward
Flynn, Seamus
Collett, Ray A
Sorrell, Keith

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

1786
2180
1936
1991
1011
1798

Mellor, Stephen D 1805

Griffiths, Aiden
Luca, Dorin
Maclean, Scott
Sutton, Rob
Elsden, Luke
Oxtoby, Scott
Serafini, Paul
Austin, Phillip N
Lee, Chris

1584
1582
1756
1883
1295
565
1456
0
1433
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